Xtralis Refrigerated Storage
Sampling Kit VSP-860 & VSP-860-US
Overview
The Xtralis Refrigerated Storage Sampling Kit provides a standardised method
of smoke sampling for Refrigerated Storage facilities in a considerably improved
manner allowing simplified installation with reduced maintenance, thus
promoting more reliable and hassle-free operation.
The Xtralis Refrigerated Storage Sampling Kit has been designed to replace

Doc. no. 27506_01 Part: 30596
Dimensions
Ordering Information
Description Part Number
Refrigerated Storage Sampling Kit * VSP-860
Refrigerated Storage Sampling Kit - US VSP-860-US
In-line Flow Restrictor Assembly VSP-870
In-line Flow Restrictor Assembly - US VSP-870-US
Flow Restrictor Disc (pack of 10) VSP-871
* Please ensure a suitable T-junction is used, contact your local Xtralis office for further support.
UK and Europe +44 1442 242 330  D-A-CH +49 431 23284 1  The Americas +1 781 740 2223
Middle East +962 6 588 5622  Asia +86 21 5240 0077  Australia and New Zealand +61 3 9936 7000